
IMRC MM SR 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

11 – 13. 09. 2015 // Slovakia Ring (SVK) 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
22 
14 
53 

7 
52 

2 
8 
1 

69 
26 
24 
18 
47 

171 
129 
56 
74 
70 
17 
37 
64 

174 
59 

112 
256 
227 
83 
84 
41 
99 
62 

131 
12 

114 

Name 
GNANI Gabriele 

LACKO Mate 

SVOBODA Petr 

SETTIMO Nicola 

KONIG Oliver 

LIKAR Gregor 

TORRINI Manuel 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 

COPPA Pierre 

KOSMAC Andrej 

ROHAC Pavel 

RAUCH Peter 

LAMICH Radek 

WERNER Eduard 

MILOTIC Alex 

ENDRST Petr 

MALIK Robert 

KUCHTA Miroslav 

PUSKAR Michal 

KUCERA Roman 

SOMMER Helmut 

HORNA Marek 

BLUSK Vladimír 

MISAK Michal 

STREDA Jan 

KOLAR Martin 

DURYNEK Mateusz 

HANZALIK Milan 

FRUHAUF Roman 

DOBROCKY Andrej 

CERVENKA Jaroslav 

HARANTA Filip 

MISAK Jan 

WILJE Dennis 

FMN 
FMI 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SVEMO 

Nat 
ITA 
HUN 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
SLO 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SWE 

Competitor 

MAMI ESE 

RS technology 

Racing Bieretti 

FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 

Gregor Likar 

Bierreti Racing 

Cagiva Number One Savron 

Motor Village 69 

MK MATULJI RACING 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

MOTOVIA MC 

brainracing.eu 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Team Alpe Adria 

Emracing 

HKC 

MP Furtom 

Motoclubbalaz 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

MotorVillage 69 

RC Zahorak 

paca racing 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Exteria Racing 

DRT DNES 

Slovakia Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

paca racing 

Starol Racing 

Bike 
Gnani 
Honda 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
RMU 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sherko 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Contine
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
6 
9 
9 
8 
5 
6 
2 
8 
7 
8 
6 
9 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
8 
3 
7 
6 
7 
2 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
2:21.523 
2:22.461 
2:24.584 
2:24.659 
2:27.321 
2:30.233 
2:33.773 
2:37.128 
2:38.542 
2:38.733 
2:39.032 
2:39.251 
2:40.560 
2:40.917 
2:42.347 
2:43.032 
2:44.082 
2:44.412 
2:44.634 
2:44.816 
2:45.131 
2:47.194 
2:48.409 
2:51.363 
2:52.390 
2:53.225 
2:54.892 
2:55.275 
2:55.836 
2:57.964 
2:59.926 
6:09.603 

Diff 

0.938 
3.061 
3.136 
5.798 
8.710 

12.250 
15.605 
17.019 
17.210 
17.509 
17.728 
19.037 
19.394 
20.824 
21.509 
22.559 
22.889 
23.111 
23.293 
23.608 
25.671 
26.886 
29.840 
30.867 
31.702 
33.369 
33.752 
34.313 
36.441 
38.403 

3:48.080 

Best Speed 
150,641 
149,649 
147,452 
147,376 
144,713 
141,908 
138,641 
135,680 
134,470 
134,309 
134,056 
133,872 
132,780 
132,486 
131,319 
130,767 
129,930 
129,669 
129,495 
129,352 
129,105 
127,512 
126,592 
124,410 
123,668 
123,072 
121,899 
121,633 
121,245 
119,795 
118,489 
57,681 

- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
#7 - 7th laptime cancelled due to overtaking under yellow flag 
MOTO 3 120% - 2:49.828 
STOCK 250 120% - 2:44.999 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 11:02:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 10:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
22 GNANI Gabriele 

2:21.523

 1 2
14 LACKO Mate 

2:22.461

 1 3
53 SVOBODA Petr 

2:24.584

 1 4
7 SETTIMO Nicola 

2:24.659

 2 5
52 KONIG Oliver 

2:27.321

 2 6
2 LIKAR Gregor 

2:30.233

 2 7
8 TORRINI Manuel 

2:33.773

 2 8
24 ROHAC Pavel 

2:39.032

 3 9
37 KUCERA Roman 

2:44.816

 3 10
64 SOMMER Helmut 

2:45.131

 3 11
114 WILJE Dennis 

 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17
1 DIGIORGIO Danilo 

2:37.128

 5 18
69 COPPA Pierre 

2:38.542

 5 19
26 KOSMAC Andrej 

2:38.733

 5 20
18 RAUCH Peter 

2:39.251

 6 21
47 LAMICH Radek 

2:40.560

 6 22
171 WERNER Eduard 

2:40.917

 6 23
129 MILOTIC Alex 

2:42.347

 6 24
56 ENDRST Petr 

2:43.032

 7 25
74 MALIK Robert 

2:44.082

 7 26
70 KUCHTA Miroslav 

2:44.412

 7 27
17 PUSKAR Michal 

2:44.634

 7 28
174 HORNA Marek 

2:47.194

 8 29
59 BLUSK Vladimír 

2:48.409

 8 30
112 MISAK Michal 

2:51.363

 8 31
256 STREDA Jan 

2:52.390

 8 32
227 KOLAR Martin 

2:53.225

 9 33
83 DURYNEK Mateusz 

2:54.892

 9 34
84 HANZALIK Milan 

2:55.275

 9 35
41 FRUHAUF Roman 

2:55.836

 9 36
99 DOBROCKY Andrej 

2:57.964

 10 37
62 C. 

2:59.926

 10 38
131 HARANTA Filip 

6:09.603

Printed: 2015.09.12. 11:10:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 13:40 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 
2 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

14 
53 

18 
47 

171 
17 
70 
56 
74 

174 
84 

112 
227 
41 
83 

131 
99 

256 

59 

Name 

LACKO Mate 
SVOBODA Petr 

RAUCH Peter 
LAMICH Radek 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
ENDRST Petr 
MALIK Robert 
HORNA Marek 
HANZALIK Milan 
MISAK Michal 
KOLAR Martin 
FRUHAUF Roman 
DURYNEK Mateusz 
HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
STREDA Jan 

BLUSK Vladimír 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 

SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 

SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

Competitor 

MAMI ESE 

RS technology 

MOTOVIA MC 

brainracing.eu 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

MP Furtom 

HKC 

Emracing 

MotorVillage 69 

Slovakia Racing 

paca racing 

Exteria Racing 

DRT DNES 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

RC Zahorak 

Bike 

Honda 
Moriwaki 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Contine
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

2 

Total Tm 

19:03.928 
19:34.065 

21:35.567 
19:27.446 
19:28.658 
19:42.309 
19:44.677 
19:44.932 
20:06.178 
20:13.482 
20:40.123 
20:45.810 
20:56.726 
20:58.865 
21:07.469 
21:12.658 
21:15.267 
21:44.795 

6:08.619 

Diff 

30.137 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:21.491 
2:24.989 

2:37.201 
2:41.549 
2:41.129 
2:41.866 
2:43.779 
2:43.392 
2:45.783 
2:47.294 
2:50.938 
2:51.880 
2:53.765 
2:52.287 
2:55.067 
2:54.648 
2:54.379 
2:54.229 

2:47.673 

Points

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.137 

Avg. Speed 

149,095 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.491 

Best Speed 

150,675 

Best Lap by 

14 - LACKO Mate 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 14:24:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

 Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:43:19 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 13:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
14 
53 
52 

2 
1 

47 
26 
69 
18 

171 
24 
37 
56 
70 
17 

129 
64 
74 

174 
59 

131 
256 
112 
83 
41 

227 
99 
84 
12 

114 
7 
8 

22 
62 

Name 
LACKO Mate 

SVOBODA Petr 

KONIG Oliver 

LIKAR Gregor 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 

LAMICH Radek 

KOSMAC Andrej 

COPPA Pierre 

RAUCH Peter 

WERNER Eduard 

ROHAC Pavel 

KUCERA Roman 

ENDRST Petr 

KUCHTA Miroslav 

PUSKAR Michal 

MILOTIC Alex 

SOMMER Helmut 

MALIK Robert 

HORNA Marek 

BLUSK Vladimír 

HARANTA Filip 

STREDA Jan 

MISAK Michal 

DURYNEK Mateusz 

FRUHAUF Roman 

KOLAR Martin 

DOBROCKY Andrej 

HANZALIK Milan 

MISAK Jan 

WILJE Dennis 

SETTIMO Nicola 

TORRINI Manuel 

GNANI Gabriele 

CERVENKA Jaroslav 

FMN 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMZS 
FMI 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
FMI 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SVEMO 
FMI 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 

Nat 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
SLO 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
ITA 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SWE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 

Competitor 
MAMI ESE 

RS technology 

FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 

Gregor Likar 

Cagiva Number One Savron 

brainracing.eu 

MK MATULJI RACING 

Motor Village 69 

MOTOVIA MC 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Motoclubbalaz 

Emracing 

HKC 

MP Furtom 

Team Alpe Adria 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

MotorVillage 69 

RC Zahorak 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

paca racing 

DRT DNES 

Exteria Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Slovakia Racing 

paca racing 

Starol Racing 

Racing Bieretti 

Bierreti Racing 

Bike 
Honda 
Moriwaki 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Sherko 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Honda 
RMU 
Gnani 
Cagiva 

Class 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Contine
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
4 
7 
9 
8 
6 
3 
9 
3 
6 
6 
8 
2 
7 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
2 
5 

Best Tm 
2:20.291 
2:24.928 
2:30.434 
2:31.818 
2:35.101 
2:39.428 
2:39.469 
2:40.053 
2:40.883 
2:41.534 
2:41.832 
2:41.855 
2:43.676 
2:43.960 
2:44.547 
2:47.286 
2:47.844 
2:47.860 
2:49.204 
2:50.473 
2:50.692 
2:53.355 
2:54.794 
2:56.838 
3:01.843 
3:02.341 
3:03.388 
3:04.909 
3:11.959 

Diff 

4.637 
10.143 
11.527 
14.810 
19.137 
19.178 
19.762 
20.592 
21.243 
21.541 
21.564 
23.385 
23.669 
24.256 
26.995 
27.553 
27.569 
28.913 
30.182 
30.401 
33.064 
34.503 
36.547 
41.552 
42.050 
43.097 
44.618 
51.668 

Best Speed 
151,964 
147,102 
141,718 
140,426 
137,454 
133,723 
133,689 
133,201 
132,514 
131,980 
131,737 
131,718 
130,252 
130,027 
129,563 
127,442 
127,018 
127,006 
125,997 
125,059 
124,899 
122,980 
121,968 
120,558 
117,240 
116,919 
116,252 
115,296 
111,061 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
MOTO 3 120% - 2:48.349 
STOCK 250 120% - 2:48.486 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 8:35:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 08:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

14 
22 
53 

7 
52 

2 
8 
1 

69 
26 
24 
18 
47 

171 
37 

129 
56 
70 
74 
17 
64 

174 
59 

131 
112 
256 
227 
83 
84 
41 
99 
62 
12 

114 

Name 

LACKO Mate 
GNANI Gabriele 
SVOBODA Petr 
SETTIMO Nicola 
KONIG Oliver 
LIKAR Gregor 
TORRINI Manuel 
DIGIORGIO Danilo 
COPPA Pierre 
KOSMAC Andrej 
ROHAC Pavel 
RAUCH Peter 
LAMICH Radek 
WERNER Eduard 
KUCERA Roman 
MILOTIC Alex 
ENDRST Petr 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
MALIK Robert 
PUSKAR Michal 
SOMMER Helmut 
HORNA Marek 
BLUSK Vladimír 
HARANTA Filip 
MISAK Michal 
STREDA Jan 
KOLAR Martin 
DURYNEK Mateusz 
HANZALIK Milan 
FRUHAUF Roman 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
CERVENKA Jaroslav 
MISAK Jan 
WILJE Dennis 

Nat 

HUN 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
SLO 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SWE 

FMN 

MAMS 
FMI 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SVEMO

Bike 

Honda 
Gnani 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
RMU 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sherko 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
MOTO 3 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
STOCK 250 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO 3 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Continent
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

2:20.291 
2:21.523 
2:24.584 
2:24.659 
2:27.321 
2:30.233 
2:33.773 
2:35.101 
2:38.542 
2:38.733 
2:39.032 
2:39.251 
2:39.428 
2:40.917 
2:41.855 
2:42.347 
2:43.032 
2:43.960 
2:44.082 
2:44.547 
2:45.131 
2:47.194 
2:48.409 
2:50.692 
2:51.363 
2:52.390 
2:53.225 
2:54.892 
2:55.275 
2:55.836 
2:57.964 
2:59.926 
3:11.959 

Diff 

1.232 
4.293 
4.368 
7.030 
9.942 

13.482 
14.810 
18.251 
18.442 
18.741 
18.960 
19.137 
20.626 
21.564 
22.056 
22.741 
23.669 
23.791 
24.256 
24.840 
26.903 
28.118 
30.401 
31.072 
32.099 
32.934 
34.601 
34.984 
35.545 
37.673 
39.635 
51.668 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:22.461 
2:21.523 
2:24.584 
2:24.659 
2:27.321 
2:30.233 
2:33.773 
2:37.128 
2:38.542 
2:38.733 
2:39.032 
2:39.251 
2:40.560 
2:40.917 
2:44.816 
2:42.347 
2:43.032 
2:44.412 
2:44.082 
2:44.634 
2:45.131 
2:47.194 
2:48.409 
6:09.603 
2:51.363 
2:52.390 
2:53.225 
2:54.892 
2:55.275 
2:55.836 
2:57.964 
2:59.926 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:20.291 

2:24.928 

2:30.434 
2:31.818 

2:35.101 
2:40.053 
2:39.469 
2:41.832 
2:40.883 
2:39.428 
2:41.534 
2:41.855 
2:47.286 
2:43.676 
2:43.960 
2:47.860 
2:44.547 
2:47.844 
2:49.204 
2:50.473 
2:50.692 
2:54.794 
2:53.355 
3:02.341 
2:56.838 
3:04.909 
3:01.843 
3:03.388 

3:11.959 

Points 

3 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 8:39:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
14 LACKO Mate 

2:20.291

 1 2
22 GNANI Gabriele 

2:21.523

 1 3
53 SVOBODA Petr 

2:24.584

 1 4
7 SETTIMO Nicola 

2:24.659

 2 5
52 KONIG Oliver 

2:27.321

 2 6
2 LIKAR Gregor 

2:30.233

 2 7
8 TORRINI Manuel 

2:33.773

 2 8
24 ROHAC Pavel 

2:39.032

 3 9
37 KUCERA Roman 

2:41.855

 3 10
64 SOMMER Helmut 

2:45.131

 3 11
114 WILJE Dennis 

 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17
1 DIGIORGIO Danilo 

2:35.101

 5 18
69 COPPA Pierre 

2:38.542

 5 19
26 KOSMAC Andrej 

2:38.733

 5 20
18 RAUCH Peter 

2:39.251

 6 21
47 LAMICH Radek 

2:39.428

 6 22
171 WERNER Eduard 

2:40.917

 6 23
129 MILOTIC Alex 

2:42.347

 6 24
56 ENDRST Petr 

2:43.032

 7 25
70 KUCHTA Miroslav 

2:43.960

 7 26
74 MALIK Robert 

2:44.082

 7 27
17 PUSKAR Michal 

2:44.547

 7 28
174 HORNA Marek 

2:47.194

 8 29
59 BLUSK Vladimír 

2:48.409

 8 30
131 HARANTA Filip 

2:50.692

 8 31
112 MISAK Michal 

2:51.363

 8 32
256 STREDA Jan 

2:52.390

 9 33
227 KOLAR Martin 

2:53.225

 9 34
83 DURYNEK Mateusz 

2:54.892

 9 35
41 FRUHAUF Roman 

2:55.836

 9 36
99 DOBROCKY Andrej 

2:57.964

 10 37
62 C. 

2:59.926

 10 38
12 MISAK Jan 

3:11.959

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:27:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - REVISED 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 12:00 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 
2 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

14 
53 

47 
18 
56 

171 
17 
70 
74 

174 
131 
59 

256 
83 
41 
99 

84 
227 
12 

112 

Name 

LACKO Mate 
SVOBODA Petr 

LAMICH Radek 
RAUCH Peter 
ENDRST Petr 
WERNER Eduard 
PUSKAR Michal 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
MALIK Robert 
HORNA Marek 
HARANTA Filip 
BLUSK Vladimír 
STREDA Jan 
DURYNEK Mateusz 
FRUHAUF Roman 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

HANZALIK Milan 
KOLAR Martin 
MISAK Jan 
MISAK Michal 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

MAMI ESE 

RS technology 

brainracing.eu 

MOTOVIA MC 

Emracing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

MP Furtom 

HKC 

MotorVillage 69 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

RC Zahorak 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

DRT DNES 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Slovakia Racing 

Exteria Racing 

paca racing 

paca racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Moriwaki 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Contine
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

8 
8 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

5 

Total Tm 

19:04.544 
19:23.150 

19:13.117 
19:16.258 
19:29.376 
19:30.116 
19:55.221 
20:01.157 
20:06.897 
20:09.965 
20:45.359 
20:45.408 
20:50.823 
20:52.626 
21:06.401 
19:14.728 

15:17.736 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

18.606 

3.141 
16.259 
16.999 
42.104 
48.040 
53.780 
56.848 

1:32.242 
1:32.291 
1:37.706 
1:39.509 
1:53.284 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:20.567 
2:24.534 

2:38.546 
2:39.215 
2:40.682 
2:40.657 
2:44.456 
2:45.771 
2:46.113 
2:47.900 
2:50.653 
2:52.344 
2:52.112 
2:52.194 
2:53.834 
3:04.859 

2:53.274 

Points

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.606 

Avg. Speed 

149,014 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.567 

Best Speed 

151,666 

Best Lap by 

14 - LACKO Mate 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 12:52:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:04:22 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 12:00 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 
2 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 

14 
53 

47 
18 

171 
56 
17 
70 
74 

174 
131 
83 
41 
84 
59 

112 
256 
227 
99 
12 

Name 

LACKO Mate 
SVOBODA Petr 

LAMICH Radek 
RAUCH Peter 
WERNER Eduard 
ENDRST Petr 
PUSKAR Michal 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
MALIK Robert 
HORNA Marek 
HARANTA Filip 
DURYNEK Mateusz 
FRUHAUF Roman 
HANZALIK Milan 
BLUSK Vladimír 
MISAK Michal 
STREDA Jan 
KOLAR Martin 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
MISAK Jan 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

MAMI ESE 

RS technology 

brainracing.eu 

MOTOVIA MC 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Emracing 

MP Furtom 

HKC 

MotorVillage 69 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

DRT DNES 

Slovakia Racing 

RC Zahorak 

paca racing 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Exteria Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

paca racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Moriwaki 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Continental 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

R1  

25 
20 

20 
25 
16 
10 
13 
11 
9 
8 
2 
3 
4 
7 
0 
6 
0 
5 
1 
-- 

R2  

25 
20 

25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
4 
3 
0 
6 
0 
5 
0 
2 
0 

Total points 

50 
40 

45 
45 
29 
26 
24 
21 
18 
16 
9 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 13:01:14 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

IMRC points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (120% = 2:34.722) 

No. 
92 
40 
93 

427 
65 
77 
99 
32 
23 
16 
98 
83 

218 
111 
14 

7 
20 
25 

Name 
JUHASZ David 

GYORFI Alen 

KOSINIAK Patryk 

FICHTENBAUER Andreas 

SVITOK Tomas 

SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 

NOVOSEL Renato 

ROTTER Jochen 

PASEK Adrian 

FURTNER Jakob 

RONEC Michal 

NINCSICS Peter 

KREIDL Christian 

CSANYI Gergo 

WEINGARTNER Daniela 

CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 

LIEBMANN Jörg 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
OAMTC 

PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
POL 
GER 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
AUT 

POL 
POL 
GER 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

H-Moto 

Artman Racing by Yamaha Zentrum Kolin 

racer4kids.at 

Slovakia Racing Team 

PSV Wels 

Inagro Racing Team 

Team MR32 

Team PASEK 

Furtner Racing Team 

PFB Racing Team 

Engerisser Racing 

Haite Racing/ PSV Wels 

H-Moto 

over9000 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

MV Augusta
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
7 
10 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
4 
6 
6 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:08.935 
2:10.163 
2:10.382 
2:11.524 
2:11.923 
2:12.253 
2:12.308 
2:12.363 
2:14.594 
2:15.213 
2:15.894 
2:15.942 
2:16.168 
2:16.789 
2:20.003 

Diff 

1.228 
1.447 
2.589 
2.988 
3.318 
3.373 
3.428 
5.659 
6.278 
6.959 
7.007 
7.233 
7.854 

11.068 

Best Speed 
165,348 
163,788 
163,513 
162,094 
161,603 
161,200 
161,133 
161,066 
158,396 
157,671 
156,881 
156,826 
156,565 
155,855 
152,277 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:37.722 
#7 #20 #25 - Laptimes cancelled due to no tyre stickers 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 12:36:34 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - REVISED 

SST600 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 11:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
92 JUHASZ David 

2:08.935

 1 2
40 GYORFI Alen 

2:10.163

 1 3
93 K. 

2:10.382

 1 4
427 F. 

2:11.524

 2 5
65 SVITOK Tomas 

2:11.923

 2 6
77 S. 

2:12.253

 2 7
99 N. 

2:12.308

 2 8
32 R. 

2:12.363

 3 9
23 PASEK Adrian 

2:14.594

 3 10
16 F. 

2:15.213

 3 11
98 RONEC Michal 

2:15.894

 3 12
83 N. 

2:15.942

 4 13
218 K. 

2:16.168

 4 14
111 C. 

2:16.789

 4 15
14 W. 

2:20.003

 4 16
20 P. 

 5 17
7 C.  5 18

25 L. 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 13:58:52 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - REVISED 2 

SST600 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 14:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

92 
65 
23 
98 

111 
7 

40 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
SVITOK Tomas 
PASEK Adrian 
RONEC Michal 
CSANYI Gergo 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

GYORFI Alen 

FMN 

MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 

MAMS 

Nat 

HUN 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 

HUN 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Team PASEK 

PFB Racing Team 

H-Moto 

over9000 

H-Moto 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
MV August

Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

19:48.584 
19:56.373 
20:11.356 
20:26.014 
20:57.441 
21:02.014 

0.000 

Diff 

7.789 
22.772 
37.430 

1:08.857 
1:13.430 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:10.845 
2:11.493 
2:13.544 
2:14.678 
2:16.818 
2:17.840 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.789 

Avg. Speed 

161,430 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.845 

Best Speed 

162,935 

Best Lap by 

92 - JUHASZ David 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 15:05:11 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST600 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:36:35 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 14:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (120% = 2:36.457) 

No. 
93 
40 
65 
99 

427 
77 
83 
98 

218 
16 

111 
20 
25 

7 
14 
23 
32 

Name 
KOSINIAK Patryk 

GYORFI Alen 

SVITOK Tomas 

NOVOSEL Renato 

FICHTENBAUER Andreas 

SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 

NINCSICS Peter 

RONEC Michal 

KREIDL Christian 

FURTNER Jakob 

CSANYI Gergo 

PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 

LIEBMANN Jörg 

CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

WEINGARTNER Daniela 

PASEK Adrian 

ROTTER Jochen 

FMN 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
HMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC 

PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 

Nat 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
CRO 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
GER 
HUN 
POL 
GER 

POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 

Competitor 
Artman Racing by Yamaha Zentrum Kolin 

H-Moto 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Inagro Racing Team 

racer4kids.at 

PSV Wels 

Engerisser Racing 

PFB Racing Team 

Haite Racing/ PSV Wels 

Furtner Racing Team 

H-Moto 

over9000 

Team PASEK 

Team MR32 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

MV Augusta
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 
4 
7 
10 
4 
9 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
2:10.381 
2:11.362 
2:12.123 
2:12.833 
2:14.361 
2:14.664 
2:15.161 
2:15.519 
2:16.279 
2:16.813 
2:18.755 
2:20.068 
2:23.045 

Diff 

0.981 
1.742 
2.452 
3.980 
4.283 
4.780 
5.138 
5.898 
6.432 
8.374 
9.687 

12.664 

Best Speed 
163,515 
162,294 
161,359 
160,496 
158,671 
158,314 
157,732 
157,315 
156,438 
155,827 
153,646 
152,206 
149,038 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:36.457 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 9:01:29 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST600 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 08:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

92 
40 
93 

427 
65 
77 
99 
32 
23 
83 
16 
98 

218 
111 
14 
20 
25 

7 

Name 

JUHASZ David 
GYORFI Alen 
KOSINIAK Patryk 
FICHTENBAUER Andreas 
SVITOK Tomas 
SOLLINGER Jr. Raimund 
NOVOSEL Renato 
ROTTER Jochen 
PASEK Adrian 
NINCSICS Peter 
FURTNER Jakob 
RONEC Michal 
KREIDL Christian 
CSANYI Gergo 
WEINGARTNER Daniela 
PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 
LIEBMANN Jörg 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
GER 
SVK 
AUT 
HUN 
AUT 
POL 
GER 
POL 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC
SMF 
OAMTC
HMS 
OAMTC
PZM 
OAMTC
OAMTC
SMF 
OAMTC
MAMS 
OAMTC
PZM 
OAMTC
PZM 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
MV Augusta 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

2:08.935 
2:10.163 
2:10.381 
2:11.524 
2:11.923 
2:12.253 
2:12.308 
2:12.363 
2:14.594 
2:15.161 
2:15.213 
2:15.519 
2:16.168 
2:16.789 
2:20.003 
2:20.068 
2:23.045 

Diff 

1.228 
1.446 
2.589 
2.988 
3.318 
3.373 
3.428 
5.659 
6.226 
6.278 
6.584 
7.233 
7.854 

11.068 
11.133 
14.110 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:08.935 
2:10.163 
2:10.382 
2:11.524 
2:11.923 
2:12.253 
2:12.308 
2:12.363 
2:14.594 
2:15.942 
2:15.213 
2:15.894 
2:16.168 
2:16.789 
2:20.003 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:11.362 
2:10.381 
2:14.361 
2:12.123 
2:14.664 
2:12.833 

2:15.161 
2:16.813 
2:15.519 
2:16.279 
2:18.755 

2:20.068 
2:23.045 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 9:04:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST600 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
40 GYORFI Alen 

2:10.163

 1 2
93 KOSINIAK Patryk 

2:10.381

 1 3
427 F. 

2:11.524

 1 4
65 SVITOK Tomas 

2:11.923

 2 5
77 S. 

2:12.253

 2 6
99 NOVOSEL Renato 

2:12.308

 2 7
32 ROTTER Jochen 

2:12.363

 2 8
23 PASEK Adrian 

2:14.594

 3 9
83 NINCSICS Peter 

2:15.161

 3 10
16 FURTNER Jakob 

2:15.213

 3 11
98 RONEC Michal 

2:15.519

 3 12
218 KREIDL Christian 

2:16.168

 4 13
111 CSANYI Gergo 

2:16.789

 4 14
14 W. 

2:20.003

 4 15
20 PRZYBYLSKI Pawel 

2:20.068

 4 16
25 LIEBMANN Jörg 

2:23.045

 5 17
7 C. 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 9:19:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST600 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

40 
65 

7 
111 
98 

23 

Name 

GYORFI Alen 
SVITOK Tomas 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 
CSANYI Gergo 
RONEC Michal 

PASEK Adrian 

FMN 

MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 

PZM 

Nat 

HUN 
SVK 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 

POL 

Competitor 
H-Moto 

Slovakia Racing Team 

over9000 

H-Moto 

PFB Racing Team 

Team PASEK 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV August
Triumph 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

19:48.996 
19:50.756 
21:27.347 
21:36.078 
21:51.794 

0.000 

Diff 

1.760 
1:38.351 
1:47.082 
2:02.798 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:11.039 
2:11.437 
2:20.023 
2:22.243 
2:17.399 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.760 

Avg. Speed 

161,374 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.039 

Best Speed 

162,694 

Best Lap by 

40 - GYORFI Alen 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 13:31:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST600 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:56:32 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

65 
7 

40 
92 

111 
98 
23 

Name 

SVITOK Tomas 
CHLOPKOWSKI Marek 
GYORFI Alen 
JUHASZ David 
CSANYI Gergo 
RONEC Michal 
PASEK Adrian 

FMN 

SMF 
PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 

SVK 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
POL 

Competitor 

Slovakia Racing Team 

over9000 

H-Moto 

Schmidt Racing 

H-Moto 

PFB Racing Team 

Team PASEK 

Bike 

Yamaha 
MV Augusta 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

R1  

20 
10 

0 
25 
11 
13 
16 

R2  

20 
16 
25 

0 
13 
11 
0 

Total points 
40 
26 
25 
25 
24 
24 
16 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 13:36:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST600 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (120% = 2:33.830) 

No. 
57 
19 
83 

3 
47 

9 
131 
69 
39 
87 
55 
13 
98 
27 
11 
44 
34 
71 

8 
33 
84 

2 
42 
66 
91 
88 

4 
32 
50 

18 
48 
82 

661 

Name 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

CHROBAK Janos 

CHALUPA Michal 

KALAB Igor 

SIEDER Kevin 

PONCIK Josef 

CABALA Bartolomiej 

JUDA Dominik 

KLIMITS Martin 

BONCHEV Boyan 

BOZIC Ante 

GRMAN Pavol 

KOLEK Michal 

STRANKOWSKI Szymon 

HRZENJAK Ivan 

MENOZZI Federico 

ORMAN Agah 

GLADYSZ Lukasz 

SODOMKA Petr 

SUBRT Tomas 

FRODL Filip 

CHLADEK Rostislav 

CHOMICZ Jaroslav 

ACIKGOZ Kadir 

KLOC Piotr 

SVOBODA Petr 

BOZEK Miroslaw 

BRUCKNER Robert 

MENCINGER Marjan 

SODOMKA Tomas 

ADLOF Jan 

PESEK Karel 

BROZ Jirí 

FMN 
PZM 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
BFM 
HMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMZS 
FMI 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
AMZS 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 
POL 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
BUL 
CRO 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SLO 
ITA 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
SLO 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

Schmidt Racing 

CZECH ROAD racing Team 

MBNS Triumph 

Amboseli Racing 

DAFITMOTORACING 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica Minerale 

Exteria Racing 

AIT Racing Team 

Slovakia Racing Team 

KRTZ 

Stranek Racing 

AMD Kranj 

Bierreti Racing 

Orman Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Spencer life media 

Subrt Racing Team 

Motoclub kyjov 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Orman Racing Team 

Puntus Racing Team 

Duszanteam 

Trace 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

Spencer life media 

Spencer life media 

DRT Racing Team 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kalex 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suter 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Micheli
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
9 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
8 
8 
6 
10 
5 
6 
8 
9 
6 
9 
9 
6 
6 
7 
7 
9 

Best Tm 
2:08.192 
2:08.907 
2:10.690 
2:11.282 
2:11.354 
2:11.770 
2:12.866 
2:13.948 
2:14.643 
2:14.702 
2:14.770 
2:14.929 
2:15.219 
2:15.225 
2:15.762 
2:16.111 
2:16.346 
2:16.439 
2:17.211 
2:17.587 
2:17.870 
2:17.920 
2:17.939 
2:18.261 
2:18.585 
2:18.658 
2:20.137 
2:20.696 
2:23.468 

Diff 

0.715 
2.498 
3.090 
3.162 
3.578 
4.674 
5.756 
6.451 
6.510 
6.578 
6.737 
7.027 
7.033 
7.570 
7.919 
8.154 
8.247 
9.019 
9.395 
9.678 
9.728 
9.747 

10.069 
10.393 
10.466 
11.945 
12.504 
15.276 

Best Speed 
166,307 
165,384 
163,128 
162,392 
162,303 
161,791 
160,456 
159,160 
158,339 
158,269 
158,190 
158,003 
157,664 
157,657 
157,034 
156,631 
156,361 
156,254 
155,375 
154,951 
154,633 
154,577 
154,555 
154,195 
153,835 
153,754 
152,131 
151,527 
148,599 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:33.830 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 12:02:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 11:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
57 ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

2:08.192

 1 2
19 CHROBAK Janos 

2:08.907

 1 3
83 CHALUPA Michal 

2:10.690

 1 4
3 KALAB Igor 

2:11.282

 2 5
47 SIEDER Kevin 

2:11.354

 2 6
9 PONCIK Josef 

2:11.770

 2 7
131 C. 

2:12.866

 2 8
69 JUDA Dominik 

2:13.948

 3 9
39 KLIMITS Martin 

2:14.643

 3 10
87 BONCHEV Boyan 

2:14.702

 3 11
55 BOZIC Ante 

2:14.770

 3 12
13 GRMAN Pavol 

2:14.929

 4 13
98 KOLEK Michal 

2:15.219

 4 14
27 S. 

2:15.225

 4 15
11 HRZENJAK Ivan 

2:15.762

 4 16
44 MENOZZI Federico 

2:16.111

 5 17
34 ORMAN Agah 

2:16.346

 5 18
71 GLADYSZ Lukasz 

2:16.439

 5 19
8 SODOMKA Petr 

2:17.211

 5 20
33 SUBRT Tomas 

2:17.587

 6 21
84 FRODL Filip 

2:17.870

 6 22
2 CHLADEK Rostislav 

2:17.920

 6 23
42 CHOMICZ Jaroslav 

2:17.939

 6 24
66 ACIKGOZ Kadir 

2:18.261

 7 25
91 KLOC Piotr 

2:18.585

 7 26
88 SVOBODA Petr 

2:18.658

 7 27
4 BOZEK Miroslaw 

2:20.137

 7 28
32 BRUCKNER Robert 

2:20.696

 8 29
50 MENCINGER Marjan 

2:23.468

 8 30
661 BROZ Jirí 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 12:40:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

19 
57 
39 
27 
69 

131 
98 
13 
91 
42 

2 
8 

88 
4 

71 

84 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KLIMITS Martin 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
JUDA Dominik 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
KOLEK Michal 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLOC Piotr 
CHOMICZ Jaroslav 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SODOMKA Petr 
SVOBODA Petr 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 

FRODL Filip 

FMN 

MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 

ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 

CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Stranek Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

KRTZ 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Puntus Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Spencer life media 

Duszanteam 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

19:35.244 
19:54.215 
20:11.681 
20:16.107 
20:16.321 
20:17.611 
20:30.103 
20:30.306 
20:51.944 
20:52.106 
20:52.668 
20:53.214 
20:54.346 
21:03.947 
21:14.355 

0.000 

Diff 

18.971 
36.437 
40.863 
41.077 
42.367 
54.859 
55.062 

1:16.700 
1:16.862 
1:17.424 
1:17.970 
1:19.102 
1:28.703 
1:39.111 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:08.808 
2:08.606 
2:13.503 
2:13.390 
2:13.443 
2:13.753 
2:15.401 
2:14.744 
2:16.693 
2:17.069 
2:16.935 
2:16.855 
2:16.804 
2:18.185 
2:18.296 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.971 

Avg. Speed 

163,262 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.606 

Best Speed 

165,771 

Best Lap by 

57 - ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 17:08:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:31:59 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 15:30 

Announcements 
#57 +20sec penalty due to ignoring to drop 2 positions after overtaking during yellow flag *

*



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (120% = 2:36.102) 

No. 
19 
57 
92 
83 

3 
47 

661 
9 

98 
87 
55 
11 
91 
39 
13 

131 
2 

88 
42 
34 

4 
33 
32 
66 
50 

44 
8 

18 
27 
48 
69 
71 
82 
84 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 

ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

JUHASZ David 

CHALUPA Michal 

KALAB Igor 

SIEDER Kevin 

BROZ Jirí 

PONCIK Josef 

KOLEK Michal 

BONCHEV Boyan 

BOZIC Ante 

HRZENJAK Ivan 

KLOC Piotr 

KLIMITS Martin 

GRMAN Pavol 

CABALA Bartolomiej 

CHLADEK Rostislav 

SVOBODA Petr 

CHOMICZ Jaroslav 

ORMAN Agah 

BOZEK Miroslaw 

SUBRT Tomas 

BRUCKNER Robert 

ACIKGOZ Kadir 

MENCINGER Marjan 

MENOZZI Federico 

SODOMKA Petr 

SODOMKA Tomas 

STRANKOWSKI Szymon 

ADLOF Jan 

JUDA Dominik 

GLADYSZ Lukasz 

PESEK Karel 

FRODL Filip 

FMN 
MAMS 
PZM 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
BFM 
HMS 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
AMZS 

FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
BUL 
CRO 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 

ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Schmidt Racing 

CZECH ROAD racing Team 

MBNS Triumph 

Amboseli Racing 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

DAFITMOTORACING 

KRTZ 

AIT Racing Team 

AMD Kranj 

Puntus Racing Team 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica Minerale 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Orman Racing Team 

Duszanteam 

Subrt Racing Team 

Trace 

Orman Racing Team 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

Bierreti Racing 

Spencer life media 

Spencer life media 

Stranek Racing 

Spencer life media 

Exteria Racing 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

DRT Racing Team 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Suter 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Kalex 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Micheli
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 
5 
8 
8 
4 
6 
8 
9 
7 
9 
4 
7 
5 
9 
7 
7 
9 
4 
8 
4 
9 
5 
8 
5 
6 
6 

3 

Best Tm 
2:10.085 
2:10.305 
2:10.735 
2:11.501 
2:13.050 
2:13.264 
2:13.304 
2:13.986 
2:14.504 
2:14.572 
2:14.579 
2:14.802 
2:14.811 
2:15.060 
2:15.258 
2:16.526 
2:17.103 
2:17.546 
2:18.445 
2:18.747 
2:20.106 
2:21.183 
2:22.259 
2:22.479 
2:24.528 

Diff 

0.220 
0.650 
1.416 
2.965 
3.179 
3.219 
3.901 
4.419 
4.487 
4.494 
4.717 
4.726 
4.975 
5.173 
6.441 
7.018 
7.461 
8.360 
8.662 

10.021 
11.098 
12.174 
12.394 
14.443 

Best Speed 
163,887 
163,610 
163,072 
162,122 
160,234 
159,977 
159,929 
159,115 
158,502 
158,422 
158,414 
158,152 
158,141 
157,850 
157,619 
156,155 
155,498 
154,997 
153,990 
153,655 
152,165 
151,004 
149,862 
149,630 
147,509 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:36.102 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 9:30:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 09:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

57 
19 
83 
92 

3 
47 

9 
131 
661 
69 
98 
87 
55 
39 
11 
91 
13 
27 
44 
34 
71 

2 
8 

88 
33 
84 
42 
66 

4 
32 
50 
82 
48 
18 

Name 

ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
CHROBAK Janos 
CHALUPA Michal 
JUHASZ David 
KALAB Igor 
SIEDER Kevin 
PONCIK Josef 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
BROZ Jirí 
JUDA Dominik 
KOLEK Michal 
BONCHEV Boyan 
BOZIC Ante 
KLIMITS Martin 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
KLOC Piotr 
GRMAN Pavol 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
MENOZZI Federico 
ORMAN Agah 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SODOMKA Petr 
SVOBODA Petr 
SUBRT Tomas 
FRODL Filip 
CHOMICZ Jaroslav 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
BRUCKNER Robert 
MENCINGER Marjan 
PESEK Karel 
ADLOF Jan 
SODOMKA Tomas 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
BUL 
CRO 
SVK 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
ITA 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
OAMTC
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
BFM 
HMS 
SMF 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
FMI 
OAMTC
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC
PZM 
OAMTC
AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suter 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kalex 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Michelin 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

2:08.192 
2:08.907 
2:10.690 
2:10.735 
2:11.282 
2:11.354 
2:11.770 
2:12.866 
2:13.304 
2:13.948 
2:14.504 
2:14.572 
2:14.579 
2:14.643 
2:14.802 
2:14.811 
2:14.929 
2:15.225 
2:16.111 
2:16.346 
2:16.439 
2:17.103 
2:17.211 
2:17.546 
2:17.587 
2:17.870 
2:17.939 
2:18.261 
2:20.106 
2:20.696 
2:23.468 

Diff 

0.715 
2.498 
2.543 
3.090 
3.162 
3.578 
4.674 
5.112 
5.756 
6.312 
6.380 
6.387 
6.451 
6.610 
6.619 
6.737 
7.033 
7.919 
8.154 
8.247 
8.911 
9.019 
9.354 
9.395 
9.678 
9.747 

10.069 
11.914 
12.504 
15.276 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:08.192 
2:08.907 
2:10.690 

2:11.282 
2:11.354 
2:11.770 
2:12.866 

2:13.948 
2:15.219 
2:14.702 
2:14.770 
2:14.643 
2:15.762 
2:18.585 
2:14.929 
2:15.225 
2:16.111 
2:16.346 
2:16.439 
2:17.920 
2:17.211 
2:18.658 
2:17.587 
2:17.870 
2:17.939 
2:18.261 
2:20.137 
2:20.696 
2:23.468 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:10.305 
2:10.085 
2:11.501 
2:10.735 
2:13.050 
2:13.264 
2:13.986 
2:16.526 
2:13.304 

2:14.504 
2:14.572 
2:14.579 
2:15.060 
2:14.802 
2:14.811 
2:15.258 

2:18.747 

2:17.103 

2:17.546 
2:21.183 

2:18.445 
2:22.479 
2:20.106 
2:22.259 
2:24.528 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 9:31:23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
57 ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

2:08.192

 1 2
19 CHROBAK Janos 

2:08.907

 1 3
83 CHALUPA Michal 

2:10.690

 1 4
92 JUHASZ David 

2:10.735

 2 5
3 KALAB Igor 

2:11.282

 2 6
47 SIEDER Kevin 

2:11.354

 2 7
9 PONCIK Josef 

2:11.770

 2 8
131 C. 

2:12.866

 3 9
661 BROZ Jirí 

2:13.304

 3 10
69 JUDA Dominik 

2:13.948

 3 11
98 KOLEK Michal 

2:14.504

 3 12
87 BONCHEV Boyan 

2:14.572

 4 13
55 BOZIC Ante 

2:14.579

 4 14
39 KLIMITS Martin 

2:14.643

 4 15
11 HRZENJAK Ivan 

2:14.802

 4 16
91 KLOC Piotr 

2:14.811

 5 17
13 GRMAN Pavol 

2:14.929

 5 18
27 S. 

2:15.225

 5 19
44 MENOZZI Federico 

2:16.111

 5 20
34 ORMAN Agah 

2:16.346

 6 21
71 GLADYSZ Lukasz 

2:16.439

 6 22
2 CHLADEK Rostislav 

2:17.103

 6 23
8 SODOMKA Petr 

2:17.211

 6 24
88 SVOBODA Petr 

2:17.546

 7 25
33 SUBRT Tomas 

2:17.587

 7 26
84 FRODL Filip 

2:17.870

 7 27
42 CHOMICZ Jaroslav 

2:17.939

 7 28
66 ACIKGOZ Kadir 

2:18.261

 8 29
4 BOZEK Miroslaw 

2:20.106

 8 30
32 BRUCKNER Robert 

2:20.696

 8 31
50 MENCINGER Marjan 

2:23.468

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:06:13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

57 
19 
92 
69 
39 
91 
98 
27 

131 
13 

8 
2 
4 

88 

42 
71 
84 

Name 

ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
CHROBAK Janos 
JUHASZ David 
JUDA Dominik 
KLIMITS Martin 
KLOC Piotr 
KOLEK Michal 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
GRMAN Pavol 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SVOBODA Petr 

CHOMICZ Jaroslav 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
FRODL Filip 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

POL 
POL 
CZE 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

Schmidt Racing 

Schmidt Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Puntus Racing Team 

KRTZ 

Stranek Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

Slovakia Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Duszanteam 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 

Total Tm 

19:31.924 
19:32.238 
19:45.124 
20:02.171 
20:05.484 
20:17.668 
20:17.876 
20:22.150 
20:30.086 
20:31.296 
20:50.424 
21:10.308 
21:10.764 
21:35.936 

13:02.331 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

0.314 
13.200 
30.247 
33.560 
45.744 
45.952 
50.226 
58.162 
59.372 

1:18.500 
1:38.384 
1:38.840 
2:04.012 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:09.047 
2:09.135 
2:10.094 
2:12.547 
2:12.750 
2:13.987 
2:13.572 
2:14.202 
2:14.296 
2:14.145 
2:16.656 
2:17.867 
2:19.608 
2:17.134 

2:17.953 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.314 

Avg. Speed 

163,725 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.047 

Best Speed 

165,205 

Best Lap by 

57 - ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 14:25:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:52:11 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

57 
19 
39 
69 
27 
98 
91 

131 
92 
13 

8 
2 

42 
4 

88 
71 
84 

Name 

ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
CHROBAK Janos 
KLIMITS Martin 
JUDA Dominik 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
KOLEK Michal 
KLOC Piotr 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
JUHASZ David 
GRMAN Pavol 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
CHOMICZ Jaroslav 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SVOBODA Petr 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
FRODL Filip 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 

Competitor 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Schmidt Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Stranek Racing 

KRTZ 

Puntus Racing Team 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica Minerale

Schmidt Racing 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Duszanteam 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

R1  

20 
25 
16 
11 
13 

9 
7 

10 
-- 
8 
4 
5 
6 
2 
3 
1 
0 

R2  

25 
20 
11 
13 

8 
9 

10 
7 

16 
6 
5 
4 
0 
3 
2 
0 
0 

Total points 
45 
45 
27 
24 
21 
18 
17 
17 
16 
14 
9 
9 
6 
5 
5 
1 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 14:26:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

Moto2 / SSP 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (120% = 2:29.794) 

No. 
88 
55 
20 
16 
33 

6 
7 

22 
10 
57 
11 
9 
3 
2 

42 
306 
44 
28 
93 

111 

Name 
CERNY Jaroslav 

FILLA Michal 

WALKOWIAK Marcin 

WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 

SZKOPEK Marek 

PRASEK Michal 

SENNHAUSER Lorenz 

WROBEL Wojciech 

DULIK Radoslav 

TRITSCHER Martin 

HAVLIK Martin 

KANCHEV Krasen 

KRAAIKAMP Robin 

CECH Zbynek 

UKLEJA Maciej 

BUCKO Miroslav 

DABROWSKI Marcin 

KUCERA Roman 

FOJTIK Michal 

SEMBERA Michal 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
FMS 
PZM 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
BFM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 

Nat 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SUI 
POL 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
BUL 
NLD 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 

Competitor 
Playboy Panigale Team 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

DTMT 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Team LRP Poland 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

ASR Racing 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

Amboseli Racing 

Ait Racing Team 

DTMT 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

DTMT 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

ninja-moto-racing team 

Motoclub Balaz 

Exteria Racing 

WILLI Race Team 

Bike 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 
6 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
6 
6 
9 
6 
8 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
2:04.829 
2:05.383 
2:06.333 
2:06.893 
2:07.222 
2:07.755 
2:07.905 
2:09.334 
2:09.925 
2:10.815 
2:11.520 
2:11.685 
2:13.187 
2:13.671 
2:14.281 
2:14.386 
2:15.185 
2:15.280 
2:16.546 

Diff 

0.554 
1.504 
2.064 
2.393 
2.926 
3.076 
4.505 
5.096 
5.986 
6.691 
6.856 
8.358 
8.842 
9.452 
9.557 

10.356 
10.451 
11.717 

Best Speed 
170,787 
170,033 
168,754 
168,009 
167,575 
166,876 
166,680 
164,838 
164,089 
162,972 
162,099 
161,895 
160,070 
159,490 
158,766 
158,642 
157,704 
157,593 
156,132 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:29.795 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 12:32:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 12:00 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 CERNY Jaroslav 

2:04.829

 1 2
55 FILLA Michal 

2:05.383

 1 3
20 W. 

2:06.333

 1 4
16 W. 

2:06.893

 2 5
33 SZKOPEK Marek 

2:07.222

 2 6
6 PRASEK Michal 

2:07.755

 2 7
7 S. 

2:07.905

 2 8
22 WROBEL Wojciech 

2:09.334

 3 9
10 DULIK Radoslav 

2:09.925

 3 10
57 TRITSCHER Martin 

2:10.815

 3 11
11 HAVLIK Martin 

2:11.520

 3 12
9 KANCHEV Krasen 

2:11.685

 4 13
3 KRAAIKAMP Robin 

2:13.187

 4 14
2 CECH Zbynek 

2:13.671

 4 15
42 UKLEJA Maciej 

2:14.281

 4 16
306 BUCKO Miroslav 

2:14.386

 5 17
44 D. 

2:15.185

 5 18
28 KUCERA Roman 

2:15.280

 5 19
93 FOJTIK Michal 

2:16.546

Printed: 2015.09.12. 13:13:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 16:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

306 
3 

10 
42 

2 
9 

93 
33 
28 

44 

Name 

BUCKO Miroslav 
KRAAIKAMP Robin 
DULIK Radoslav 
UKLEJA Maciej 
CECH Zbynek 
KANCHEV Krasen 
FOJTIK Michal 
SZKOPEK Marek 
KUCERA Roman 

DABROWSKI Marcin 

FMN 

SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
BFM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat 

SVK 
NLD 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
BUL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 

POL 

Competitor 
MOTOCLUBBALAZ 
DTMT 
Yamaha Maco Racing 
DTMT 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Ait Racing Team 
Exteria Racing 
Team LRP Poland 
Motoclub Balaz 

ninja-moto-racing team 

Bike 

BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

3 

Total Tm 

24:37.191 
24:37.862 
24:39.246 
24:39.392 
24:45.549 
24:56.718 
25:03.920 
25:04.249 
25:07.463 

7:18.330 

Diff 

0.671 
2.055 
2.201 
8.358 

19.527 
26.729 
27.058 
30.272 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:12.598 
2:12.641 
2:11.283 
2:12.939 
2:12.939 
2:12.139 
2:13.674 
2:05.544 
2:15.146 

2:16.739 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.671 

Avg. Speed 

158,755 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.544 

Best Speed 

169,815 

Best Lap by 

33 - SZKOPEK Marek 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 17:06:25 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:26:23 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 16:25 

Announcements 
#9 +20sec penalty due to overtaking during yellow flag  *

*



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (120% = 2:30.216) 
20 

No. 
55 
88 

6 
20 
16 

7 
33 
22 

9 
57 
10 

2 
3 

93 
42 
11 

306 
44 
28 

111 

Name 
FILLA Michal 

CERNY Jaroslav 

PRASEK Michal 

WALKOWIAK Marcin 

WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 

SENNHAUSER Lorenz 

SZKOPEK Marek 

WROBEL Wojciech 

KANCHEV Krasen 

TRITSCHER Martin 

DULIK Radoslav 

CECH Zbynek 

KRAAIKAMP Robin 

FOJTIK Michal 

UKLEJA Maciej 

HAVLIK Martin 

BUCKO Miroslav 

DABROWSKI Marcin 

KUCERA Roman 

SEMBERA Michal 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
FMS 
PZM 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 

Nat 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SUI 
POL 
POL 
BUL 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
NLD 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 

CZE 

Competitor 
BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Playboy Panigale Team 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

DTMT 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

ASR Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Ait Racing Team 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

DTMT 

Exteria Racing 

DTMT 

Amboseli Racing 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

ninja-moto-racing team 

Motoclub Balaz 

WILLI Race Team 

Bike 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
6 
8 
9 
9 
7 
6 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
5 
5 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:05.180 
2:05.367 
2:06.132 
2:06.175 
2:07.018 
2:07.180 
2:07.401 
2:09.835 
2:10.416 
2:10.807 
2:11.753 
2:13.163 
2:13.375 
2:14.989 
2:15.204 
2:15.250 
2:15.778 
2:16.860 
2:18.029 

Diff 

0.187 
0.952 
0.995 
1.838 
2.000 
2.221 
4.655 
5.236 
5.627 
6.573 
7.983 
8.195 
9.809 

10.024 
10.070 
10.598 
11.680 
12.849 

Best Speed 
170,308 
170,054 
169,023 
168,965 
167,844 
167,630 
167,339 
164,202 
163,471 
162,982 
161,812 
160,099 
159,844 
157,933 
157,682 
157,628 
157,015 
155,774 
154,454 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:30.216 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 9:59:59 
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AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 09:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

88 
55 

6 
20 
16 

7 
33 
22 
10 

9 
57 
11 
2 
3 

42 
306 
93 
44 
28 

111 

Name 

CERNY Jaroslav 
FILLA Michal 
PRASEK Michal 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
SENNHAUSER Lorenz 
SZKOPEK Marek 
WROBEL Wojciech 
DULIK Radoslav 
KANCHEV Krasen 
TRITSCHER Martin 
HAVLIK Martin 
CECH Zbynek 
KRAAIKAMP Robin 
UKLEJA Maciej 
BUCKO Miroslav 
FOJTIK Michal 
DABROWSKI Marcin 
KUCERA Roman 
SEMBERA Michal 

Nat 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
SUI 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
BUL 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
NLD 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 

FMN 

SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
FMS 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
BFM 
OAMTC
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

Bike 

Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

2:04.829 
2:05.180 
2:06.132 
2:06.175 
2:06.893 
2:07.180 
2:07.222 
2:09.334 
2:09.925 
2:10.416 
2:10.807 
2:11.520 
2:13.163 
2:13.187 
2:14.281 
2:14.386 
2:14.989 
2:15.185 
2:15.280 

Diff 

0.351 
1.303 
1.346 
2.064 
2.351 
2.393 
4.505 
5.096 
5.587 
5.978 
6.691 
8.334 
8.358 
9.452 
9.557 

10.160 
10.356 
10.451 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:04.829 
2:05.383 
2:07.755 
2:06.333 
2:06.893 
2:07.905 
2:07.222 
2:09.334 
2:09.925 
2:11.685 
2:10.815 
2:11.520 
2:13.671 
2:13.187 
2:14.281 
2:14.386 
2:16.546 
2:15.185 
2:15.280 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:05.367 
2:05.180 
2:06.132 
2:06.175 
2:07.018 
2:07.180 
2:07.401 
2:09.835 
2:11.753 
2:10.416 
2:10.807 
2:15.250 
2:13.163 
2:13.375 
2:15.204 
2:15.778 
2:14.989 
2:16.860 
2:18.029 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:03:06 
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AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 CERNY Jaroslav 

2:04.829

 1 2
55 FILLA Michal 

2:05.180

 1 3
6 PRASEK Michal 

2:06.132

 1 4
20 W. 

2:06.175

 2 5
16 W. 

2:06.893

 2 6
7 S. 

2:07.180

 2 7
33 SZKOPEK Marek 

2:07.222

 2 8
22 WROBEL Wojciech 

2:09.334

 3 9
10 DULIK Radoslav 

2:09.925

 3 10
9 KANCHEV Krasen 

2:10.416

 3 11
57 TRITSCHER Martin 

2:10.807

 3 12
11 HAVLIK Martin 

2:11.520

 4 13
2 CECH Zbynek 

2:13.163

 4 14
3 KRAAIKAMP Robin 

2:13.187

 4 15
42 UKLEJA Maciej 

2:14.281

 4 16
306 BUCKO Miroslav 

2:14.386

 5 17
93 FOJTIK Michal 

2:14.989

 5 18
44 D. 

2:15.185

 5 19
28 KUCERA Roman 

2:15.280

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:30:45 
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AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

3 
2 

44 
93 
42 

9 
10 

306 
33 
28 

Name 

KRAAIKAMP Robin 
CECH Zbynek 
DABROWSKI Marcin 
FOJTIK Michal 
UKLEJA Maciej 

KANCHEV Krasen 
DULIK Radoslav 
BUCKO Miroslav 
SZKOPEK Marek 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 

BFM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 

NLD 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 

BUL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 

Competitor 
DTMT 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

ninja-moto-racing team 

Exteria Racing 

DTMT 

Ait Racing Team 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Team LRP Poland 

Motoclub Balaz 

Bike 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
10 

5 

Total Tm 

24:40.548 
24:58.553 
25:12.103 
25:24.729 
25:35.907 

22:02.599 
22:03.161 
11:18.244 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

18.005 
31.555 
44.181 
55.359 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:12.485 
2:14.036 
2:15.655 
2:14.707 
2:15.345 

2:10.443 
2:10.752 
2:13.720 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.005 

Avg. Speed 

158,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.485 

Best Speed 

160,918 

Best Lap by 

3 - KRAAIKAMP Robin 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 15:32:19 
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IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:46:35 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

3 
2 

306 
42 
93 
44 

9 
33 
28 
10 

Name 

KRAAIKAMP Robin 
CECH Zbynek 
BUCKO Miroslav 
UKLEJA Maciej 
FOJTIK Michal 
DABROWSKI Marcin 
KANCHEV Krasen 
SZKOPEK Marek 
KUCERA Roman 
DULIK Radoslav 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
BFM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

NLD 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
BUL 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

DTMT 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

DTMT 

Exteria Racing 

ninja-moto-racing team 

Ait Racing Team 

Team LRP Poland 

Motoclub Balaz 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

Bike 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

R1  

20 
11 
25 
13 

9 
-- 

10 
8 
7 
-- 

R2  

25 
20 

0 
11 
13 
16 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points 
45 
31 
25 
24 
22 
16 
10 
8 
7 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 15:33:26 
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IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Not classified (120% = 2:28.852) 

No. 
52 
19 
88 

7 
11 
24 

777 
374 
46 
15 
12 
22 
70 
17 
76 

2 
21 
90 
16 

211 
49 
25 
35 
33 
41 

125 
135 
81 

113 
54 
14 

9 
18 
92 
37 
34 
82 

95 

Name 
PESEK Lukas 

SZKOPEK Pawel 

RESCH Roland 

PROSENIK Janez 

SIKORA Ireneusz 

JERMAN Marko 

CHOY Martin 

GANGL Andreas 

GAMMER Wolfgang 

CIHAK Milos 

DANGL Patrick 

BUKOWSKI Daniel 

RUZA Vladimír 

GORKA Pawel 

BALCAR Richard 

FRITZ Christian 

SCHAFZAHL Hannes 

LEWANDOWSKI Bartolomiej 

RICHTER Michael 

ZAJIC Tomas 

WOHNER Mike 

KRALJIC Matej 

KOCH Manfred 

HOFER Hannes 

POLAK Stanislav 

BUCSI Robert 

BEZZEGH Istvan 

WIESINGER-Mayr Christian 

SCASNY Zdeno 

KNEZOVIC Juraj 

MOSER Georg 

NIMMERFOLL Jan 

PRENDOTA Piotr 

VIKTOROVA Lenka 

LEONHARDT Uwe 

KALUZKA Piotr 

DURYNEK Mariusz 

DURYNEK Wojciech 

FMN 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
PZM 
AMZS 
BFM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 

PZM 

Nat 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
SLO 
POL 
SLO 
BUL 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
SVK 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
GER 
POL 
POL 

POL 

Competitor 
IV Racing 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

heating factory - zweirad schuller 

heating factory 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

UWX Racing Team 

Zlotniccy Racing 

SG Fix Racing 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

Sikora Team 

MSC Kaiserwinkel 

Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 

Team LRP Poland 

2 Rad Börse 

Ziegelwagner Racing 

MD DEPALA VAS 

MTK-Gruber 

MexMotos 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

NB Moto /North Racing 

Superbike Raceteam 

PSV-Wels 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Motomaxx racing team 

HK-Motors 

Limousine Prague racing 

DTMT 

Amboseli Racing 

PS-Treff 

Kaluzka Racing 

DRT Dnes 

DRT Dnes 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
10 
8 
9 
8 
5 
8 
9 
9 
10 
9 
5 
4 
7 
8 
7 
9 
8 
7 
5 
8 
9 
5 
7 
9 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:04.044 
2:04.161 
2:04.532 
2:06.281 
2:06.585 
2:06.779 
2:07.393 
2:08.011 
2:08.214 
2:08.583 
2:08.659 
2:09.000 
2:09.295 
2:09.563 
2:09.573 
2:09.780 
2:09.908 
2:09.914 
2:10.280 
2:10.300 
2:10.468 
2:10.595 
2:11.401 
2:11.690 
2:11.701 
2:11.852 
2:12.130 
2:12.931 
2:13.162 
2:13.352 
2:13.402 
2:13.517 
2:14.116 
2:16.056 
2:16.309 
2:16.962 
2:17.965 

Diff 

0.117 
0.488 
2.237 
2.541 
2.735 
3.349 
3.967 
4.170 
4.539 
4.615 
4.956 
5.251 
5.519 
5.529 
5.736 
5.864 
5.870 
6.236 
6.256 
6.424 
6.551 
7.357 
7.646 
7.657 
7.808 
8.086 
8.887 
9.118 
9.308 
9.358 
9.473 

10.072 
12.012 
12.265 
12.918 
13.921 

Best Speed 
171,868 
171,706 
171,195 
168,823 
168,418 
168,160 
167,350 
166,542 
166,278 
165,801 
165,703 
165,265 
164,888 
164,547 
164,534 
164,272 
164,110 
164,102 
163,641 
163,616 
163,406 
163,247 
162,245 
161,889 
161,876 
161,690 
161,350 
160,378 
160,100 
159,872 
159,812 
159,674 
158,961 
156,694 
156,403 
155,658 
154,526 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:28.852 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 13:03:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:30:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 12:30 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
52 PESEK Lukas 

2:04.044

 1 2
19 SZKOPEK Pawel 

2:04.161

 1 3
88 RESCH Roland 

2:04.532

 1 4
7 PROSENIK Janez 

2:06.281

 2 5
11 SIKORA Ireneusz 

2:06.585

 2 6
24 JERMAN Marko 

2:06.779

 2 7
777 CHOY Martin 

2:07.393

 2 8
374 GANGL Andreas 

2:08.011

 3 9
46 GAMMER Wolfgang 

2:08.214

 3 10
15 CIHAK Milos 

2:08.583

 3 11
12 DANGL Patrick 

2:08.659

 3 12
22 BUKOWSKI Daniel 

2:09.000

 4 13
70 RUZA Vladimír 

2:09.295

 4 14
17 GORKA Pawel 

2:09.563

 4 15
76 BALCAR Richard 

2:09.573

 4 16
2 FRITZ Christian 

2:09.780

 5 17
21 S. 

2:09.908

 5 18
90 L. 

2:09.914

 5 19
16 RICHTER Michael 

2:10.280

 5 20
211 ZAJIC Tomas 

2:10.300

 6 21
49 WOHNER Mike 

2:10.468

 6 22
25 KRALJIC Matej 

2:10.595

 6 23
35 KOCH Manfred 

2:11.401

 6 24
33 HOFER Hannes 

2:11.690

 7 25
41 POLAK Stanislav 

2:11.701

 7 26
125 BUCSI Robert 

2:11.852

 7 27
135 BEZZEGH Istvan 

2:12.130

 7 28
81 W. 

2:12.931

 8 29
113 SCASNY Zdeno 

2:13.162

 8 30
54 KNEZOVIC Juraj 

2:13.352

 8 31
14 MOSER Georg 

2:13.402

 8 32
9 NIMMERFOLL Jan 

2:13.517

 9 33
18 PRENDOTA Piotr 

2:14.116

 9 34
92 VIKTOROVA Lenka 

2:16.056

 9 35
37 LEONHARDT Uwe 

2:16.309

 9 36
34 KALUZKA Piotr 

2:16.962

 10 37
82 DURYNEK Mariusz 

2:17.965

 10 38
95 DURYNEK Wojciech 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 13:36:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 17:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

19 
17 
70 

135 
90 

211 
125 

9 
54 
18 
95 
82 

41 
113 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
GORKA Pawel 
RUZA Vladimír 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartolom
ZAJIC Tomas 
BUCSI Robert 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
DURYNEK Mariusz 

POLAK Stanislav 
SCASNY Zdeno 

FMN 

PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 
POL 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 

CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

SG Fix Racing 

Superbike Raceteam 

Team LRP Poland 

NB Moto /North Racing 

Limousine Prague racing 

Motomaxx racing team 

DTMT 

DRT Dnes 

DRT Dnes 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Bike 

Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Honda 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 

Yamaha 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

4 

Total Tm 

23:37.841 
23:59.831 
24:06.502 
24:06.721 
24:07.812 
24:18.431 
24:29.498 
24:31.436 
24:48.908 
24:49.734 
24:55.554 
25:16.123 

9:00.458 
0.000 

Diff 

21.990 
28.661 
28.880 
29.971 
40.590 
51.657 
53.595 

1:11.067 
1:11.893 
1:17.713 
1:38.282 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:04.958 
2:09.162 
2:10.000 
2:10.082 
2:09.381 
2:10.390 
2:11.521 
2:11.724 
2:13.157 
2:13.330 
2:14.066 
2:15.358 

2:13.099 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.990 

Avg. Speed 

165,400 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.958 

Best Speed 

170,611 

Best Lap by 

19 - SZKOPEK Pawel 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 17:52:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:21:43 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified (120% = 2:28.466) 

No. 
19 
52 
88 

7 
24 
11 

777 
374 
15 
17 
35 
16 
22 
90 
70 
46 
76 

2 
49 
81 
25 
33 

135 
9 

211 
125 
14 
41 
54 
34 
18 
37 
95 
82 
92 

12 
21 

113 

Name 
SZKOPEK Pawel 

PESEK Lukas 

RESCH Roland 

PROSENIK Janez 

JERMAN Marko 

SIKORA Ireneusz 

CHOY Martin 

GANGL Andreas 

CIHAK Milos 

GORKA Pawel 

KOCH Manfred 

RICHTER Michael 

BUKOWSKI Daniel 

LEWANDOWSKI Bartolomiej 

RUZA Vladimír 

GAMMER Wolfgang 

BALCAR Richard 

FRITZ Christian 

WOHNER Mike 

WIESINGER-Mayr Christian 

KRALJIC Matej 

HOFER Hannes 

BEZZEGH Istvan 

NIMMERFOLL Jan 

ZAJIC Tomas 

BUCSI Robert 

MOSER Georg 

POLAK Stanislav 

KNEZOVIC Juraj 

KALUZKA Piotr 

PRENDOTA Piotr 

LEONHARDT Uwe 

DURYNEK Wojciech 

DURYNEK Mariusz 

VIKTOROVA Lenka 

DANGL Patrick 

SCHAFZAHL Hannes 

SCASNY Zdeno 

FMN 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 

OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 

Nat 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
BUL 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
GER 
POL 
POL 
CZE 

AUT 
AUT 
SVK 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

IV Racing 

Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

heating factory - zweirad schuller 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

MTK-Gruber 

2 Rad Börse 

Zlotniccy Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

SG Fix Racing 

heating factory 

Sikora Team 

MSC Kaiserwinkel 

Ziegelwagner Racing 

PSV-Wels 

MD DEPALA VAS 

MexMotos 

Superbike Raceteam 

Limousine Prague racing 

NB Moto /North Racing 

HK-Motors 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

Motomaxx racing team 

Kaluzka Racing 

DTMT 

PS-Treff 

DRT Dnes 

DRT Dnes 

Amboseli Racing 

UWX Racing Team 

Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Bike 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 
10 
9 
7 
8 
6 
4 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
4 
8 
8 
6 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
4 
7 
1 
9 
8 
7 
9 

Best Tm 
2:03.722 
2:04.534 
2:05.283 
2:05.904 
2:05.920 
2:06.693 
2:07.307 
2:07.545 
2:07.730 
2:09.111 
2:09.349 
2:09.409 
2:09.453 
2:09.485 
2:09.628 
2:09.840 
2:10.147 
2:10.577 
2:11.009 
2:11.182 
2:11.280 
2:11.480 
2:11.615 
2:11.886 
2:12.049 
2:12.221 
2:12.497 
2:12.543 
2:14.599 
2:14.889 
2:15.936 
2:16.165 
2:16.536 
2:17.193 
2:18.353 

Diff 

0.812 
1.561 
2.182 
2.198 
2.971 
3.585 
3.823 
4.008 
5.389 
5.627 
5.687 
5.731 
5.763 
5.906 
6.118 
6.425 
6.855 
7.287 
7.460 
7.558 
7.758 
7.893 
8.164 
8.327 
8.499 
8.775 
8.821 

10.877 
11.167 
12.214 
12.443 
12.814 
13.471 
14.631 

Best Speed 
172,315 
171,192 
170,168 
169,329 
169,307 
168,274 
167,463 
167,150 
166,908 
165,123 
164,819 
164,743 
164,687 
164,646 
164,464 
164,196 
163,809 
163,269 
162,731 
162,516 
162,395 
162,148 
161,982 
161,649 
161,449 
161,239 
160,903 
160,847 
158,390 
158,050 
156,833 
156,569 
156,143 
155,396 
154,093 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
120% - 2:28.466 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:32:24 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

19 
52 
88 

7 
24 
11 

777 
374 
15 
46 
12 
22 
17 
70 
35 
16 
90 
76 

2 
21 

211 
49 
25 
81 
33 

135 
41 

125 
9 

14 
113 
54 
18 
34 
92 
37 
95 
82 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
PESEK Lukas 
RESCH Roland 
PROSENIK Janez 
JERMAN Marko 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
CHOY Martin 
GANGL Andreas 
CIHAK Milos 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
DANGL Patrick 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
GORKA Pawel 
RUZA Vladimír 
KOCH Manfred 
RICHTER Michael 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartolomie
BALCAR Richard 
FRITZ Christian 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
ZAJIC Tomas 
WOHNER Mike 
KRALJIC Matej 
WIESINGER-Mayr Christian 
HOFER Hannes 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
POLAK Stanislav 
BUCSI Robert 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
MOSER Georg 
SCASNY Zdeno 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
KALUZKA Piotr 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
DURYNEK Mariusz 

Nat 

POL 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
BUL 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
GER 
POL 
POL 

FMN 

PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
BFM 
OAMTC
ACCR 
OAMTC
OAMTC
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
OAMTC
OAMTC
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
OAMTC
ACCR 
OAMTC
AMZS 
OAMTC
OAMTC
MAMS 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
OAMTC
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 

Bike 

Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Honda 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.722 
2:04.044 
2:04.532 
2:05.904 
2:05.920 
2:06.585 
2:07.307 
2:07.545 
2:07.730 
2:08.214 
2:08.659 
2:09.000 
2:09.111 
2:09.295 
2:09.349 
2:09.409 
2:09.485 
2:09.573 
2:09.780 
2:09.908 
2:10.300 
2:10.468 
2:10.595 
2:11.182 
2:11.480 
2:11.615 
2:11.701 
2:11.852 
2:11.886 
2:12.497 
2:13.162 
2:13.352 
2:14.116 
2:14.889 
2:16.056 
2:16.165 
2:16.536 
2:17.193 

Diff 

0.322 
0.810 
2.182 
2.198 
2.863 
3.585 
3.823 
4.008 
4.492 
4.937 
5.278 
5.389 
5.573 
5.627 
5.687 
5.763 
5.851 
6.058 
6.186 
6.578 
6.746 
6.873 
7.460 
7.758 
7.893 
7.979 
8.130 
8.164 
8.775 
9.440 
9.630 

10.394 
11.167 
12.334 
12.443 
12.814 
13.471 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:04.161 
2:04.044 
2:04.532 
2:06.281 
2:06.779 
2:06.585 
2:07.393 
2:08.011 
2:08.583 
2:08.214 
2:08.659 
2:09.000 
2:09.563 
2:09.295 
2:11.401 
2:10.280 
2:09.914 
2:09.573 
2:09.780 
2:09.908 
2:10.300 
2:10.468 
2:10.595 
2:12.931 
2:11.690 
2:12.130 
2:11.701 
2:11.852 
2:13.517 
2:13.402 
2:13.162 
2:13.352 
2:14.116 
2:16.962 
2:16.056 
2:16.309 

2:17.965 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:03.722 
2:04.534 
2:05.283 
2:05.904 
2:05.920 
2:06.693 
2:07.307 
2:07.545 
2:07.730 
2:09.840 

2:09.453 
2:09.111 
2:09.628 
2:09.349 
2:09.409 
2:09.485 
2:10.147 
2:10.577 

2:12.049 
2:11.009 
2:11.280 
2:11.182 
2:11.480 
2:11.615 
2:12.543 
2:12.221 
2:11.886 
2:12.497 

2:14.599 
2:15.936 
2:14.889 
2:18.353 
2:16.165 
2:16.536 
2:17.193 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:33:29 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
19 SZKOPEK Pawel 

2:03.722

 1 2
52 PESEK Lukas 

2:04.044

 1 3
88 RESCH Roland 

2:04.532

 1 4
7 PROSENIK Janez 

2:05.904

 2 5
24 JERMAN Marko 

2:05.920

 2 6
11 SIKORA Ireneusz 

2:06.585

 2 7
777 CHOY Martin 

2:07.307

 2 8
374 GANGL Andreas 

2:07.545

 3 9
15 CIHAK Milos 

2:07.730

 3 10
46 GAMMER Wolfgang 

2:08.214

 3 11
12 DANGL Patrick 

2:08.659

 3 12
22 BUKOWSKI Daniel 

2:09.000

 4 13
17 GORKA Pawel 

2:09.111

 4 14
70 RUZA Vladimír 

2:09.295

 4 15
35 KOCH Manfred 

2:09.349

 4 16
16 RICHTER Michael 

2:09.409

 5 17
90 L. 

2:09.485

 5 18
76 BALCAR Richard 

2:09.573

 5 19
2 FRITZ Christian 

2:09.780

 5 20
21 S. 

2:09.908

 6 21
211 ZAJIC Tomas 

2:10.300

 6 22
49 WOHNER Mike 

2:10.468

 6 23
25 KRALJIC Matej 

2:10.595

 6 24
81 W. 

2:11.182

 7 25
33 HOFER Hannes 

2:11.480

 7 26
135 BEZZEGH Istvan 

2:11.615

 7 27
41 POLAK Stanislav 

2:11.701

 7 28
125 BUCSI Robert 

2:11.852

 8 29
9 NIMMERFOLL Jan 

2:11.886

 8 30
14 MOSER Georg 

2:12.497

 8 31
113 SCASNY Zdeno 

2:13.162

 8 32
54 KNEZOVIC Juraj 

2:13.352

 9 33
18 PRENDOTA Piotr 

2:14.116

 9 34
34 KALUZKA Piotr 

2:14.889

 9 35
92 VIKTOROVA Lenka 

2:16.056

 9 36
37 LEONHARDT Uwe 

2:16.165

 10 37
95 DURYNEK Wojciech 

2:16.536

 10 38
82 DURYNEK Mariusz 

2:17.193

Printed: 2015.09.13. 10:40:12 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 15:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

19 
70 

135 
90 
17 

9 
41 

125 
18 
82 
95 

211 

113 
54 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
RUZA Vladimír 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartolom
GORKA Pawel 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
POLAK Stanislav 
BUCSI Robert 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
ZAJIC Tomas 

SCASNY Zdeno 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 
SVK 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 
Szkopek team by poland position 

SG Fix Racing 

Superbike Raceteam 

Team LRP Poland 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

Limousine Prague racing 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

NB Moto /North Racing 

DTMT 

DRT Dnes 

DRT Dnes 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Motomaxx racing team 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

BMW 
Honda 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

Total Tm 

23:09.353 
23:59.525 
24:07.743 
24:09.103 
24:10.446 
24:23.647 
24:29.125 
24:29.517 
24:44.829 
25:04.829 
23:12.433 
24:36.545 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

50.172 
58.390 
59.750 

1:01.093 
1:14.294 
1:19.772 
1:20.164 
1:35.476 
1:55.476 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:05.005 
2:09.596 
2:09.751 
2:10.390 
2:09.954 
2:11.077 
2:11.665 
2:11.873 
2:12.630 
2:14.364 
2:15.838 
2:12.011 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

50.172 

Avg. Speed 

168,792 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.005 

Best Speed 

170,547 

Best Lap by 

19 - SZKOPEK Pawel 
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SBK 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:41:49 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.13. 15:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

19 
70 
17 

135 
90 

9 
125 
211 
18 
82 
95 
41 
54 

113 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
RUZA Vladimír 
GORKA Pawel 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartolomiej 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
BUCSI Robert 
ZAJIC Tomas 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
POLAK Stanislav 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
SCASNY Zdeno 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 
SVK 
POL 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

Szkopek team by poland position 

SG Fix Racing 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

Superbike Raceteam 

Team LRP Poland 

Limousine Prague racing 

NB Moto /North Racing 

DTMT 

DRT Dnes 

DRT Dnes 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

Motomaxx racing team 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

R1  

25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
8 
9 

10 
6 
4 
5 
0 
7 
0 

R2  

25 
20 
11 
16 
13 
10 

8 
4 
7 
6 
5 
9 
0 
0 

Total points 
50 
36 
31 
29 
24 
18 
17 
14 
13 
10 
10 
9 
7 
0 
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IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 
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